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Detalhes do produto

REF

EAN 13

Weight (netto) (kg)
Motor power (hp / kW)
Cylinders

Stages

Maximum pressure (bar)
Pump speed (rpm)
Oilfree

Oil capacity (1)
Intercooler

After cooler

Compatible with SKU (Pistons, Screws)

K50

8712418346466

70.000000

10.0 HP / 7.5 kW

2

2

14

1000

Nao

1.75

Sim

Sim

K 500-1000S (36516-N), K 500-1500S (36523-N), APZ

1300+ (34750-S)
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